© Minerva Meettechniek B.V. all rights reserved
Minerva Upgrade Kits
MNR 520 - DHxx & MNR 530 - DHxx
UPGRADE KITS FOR INSTALLING DESGRANGES & HUOT PISTON/CYLINDERS
IN FLUKE PG7000 PISTON GAUGES PLATFORM
Type 5000 piston cylinders can be used
with PG7000 piston gauge platforms.
Type 5000 oil (5300 Series) or gas

			         MNR 530-DHxxxx		         Simple free deformation
Oil lubricated piston cylinder for gas piston gauge
Ordering code:			   Description:
MNR-520-DH200KPa-upgkit	 Upgrade kit D&H 5200 p/c (Kn 200 KPa/kg) for PG7200
MNR-520-DH500KPa-upgkit	 Upgrade kit D&H 5200 p/c (Kn 500 KPa/kg) for PG7200
MNR-520-DH1,0MPa-upgkit	 Upgrade kit D&H 5200 p/c (Kn 1,0 MPa/kg) for PG7200
MNR-520-DH2,0MPa-upgkit 	 Upgrade kit D&H 5200 p/c (Kn 2,0 MPa/kg) for PG7200
MNR-520-DH50psi-upgkit		  Upgrade kit D&H 5200 p/c (Kn 50 psi/kg) for PG7200
MNR-520-DH100psi-upgkit		 Upgrade kit D&H 5200 p/c (Kn 100 psi/kg) for PG7200
MNR-520-DH200psi-upgkit		 Upgrade kit D&H 5200 p/c (Kn 200 psi/kg) for PG7200
MNR-520-DH250psi-upgkit		 Upgrade kit D&H 5200 p/c (Kn 250 psi/kg) for PG7200
MNR-520-DH300psi-upgkit		 Upgrade kit D&H 5200 p/c (Kn 300 psi/kg) for PG7200
Oil lubricated piston cylinder for hydraulic piston gauge
Ordering code:			   Description:
MNR-530-DH100KPa-upgkit	 Upgrade kit D&H 5300 p/c (Kn 100 KPa/kg) for PG7300
MNR-530-DH200KPa-upgkit	 Upgrade kit D&H 5300 p/c (Kn 200 KPa/kg) for PG7300
MNR-530-DH500KPa-upgkit	 Upgrade kit D&H 5300 p/c (Kn 500 KPa/kg) for PG7300
MNR-530-DH1,0MPa-upgkit	 Upgrade kit D&H 5300 p/c (Kn 1,0 MPa/kg) for PG7300
MNR-530-DH2,0MPa-upgkit	 Upgrade kit D&H 5300 p/c (Kn 2,0 MPa/kg) for PG7300
MNR-530-DH5,0MPa-upgkit	 Upgrade kit D&H 5300 p/c (Kn 5,0 MPa/kg) for PG7300
MNR-530-DH20psi-upgkit		  Upgrade kit D&H 5300 p/c (Kn 20 psi/kg) for PG7300
MNR-530-DH50psi-upgkit		  Upgrade kit D&H 5300 p/c (Kn 50 psi/kg) for PG7300
MNR-530-DH100psi-upgkit		 Upgrade kit D&H 5300 p/c (Kn 100 psi/kg) for PG7300
MNR-530-DH200psi-upgkit		 Upgrade kit D&H 5300 p/c (Kn 200 psi/kg) for PG7300